

CERTIFICATEOF REGISTRATION

This is to certify that the management system of:

Associated Finishing Inc

Main Site: 320 Mallard Lane, Mankato, Minnesota, 56001, United States See appendix for additional sites and additional site scopes

has been registered by Intertek as conforming to the requirements of:

ISO 9001:2015

The management system is applicable to:

Overall scope: Industrial Finishing- Powder Coating or Liquid Painting, Metal Stripping, Surface preparation, Silk Screen Printing and Assembly of metal parts for manufacturing industry.

Main site: Industrial Finishing- Powder Coating or Liquid Painting, Metal Stripping, Surface preparation, Silk Screen Printing and Assembly of metal parts for manufacturing industry.

Certificate Number:

CERT-0141615

Initial Certification Date:

24 November 2021

Date of Certification Decision:

24 October 2024

Issuing Date:

24 October 2024

Valid Until:

23 November 2027



ANSI National Accreditation Board
A C C R E D I T E D

intertek

Sin Sloven

Calin Moldovean

President, Business Assurance

Intertek Testing Services NA, Inc. dba Intertek, 4700 Broadmoor SE Suite 200 Kentwood, Michigan 49512, United States







CERTIFICATEOF REGISTRATION

APPENDIX

This appendix identifies the locations covered by the management system of:

Associated Finishing Inc

This appendix is linked to the Main Certificate # CERT-0141615 and cannot be shown nor reproduced without it.

Associated Finishing Inc

320 Mallard Lane, Mankato, Minnesota, 56001, United States

Overall scope: Industrial Finishing- Powder Coating or Liquid Painting, Metal Stripping, Surface preparation, Silk Screen Printing and Assembly of metal parts for manufacturing industry.

Main site: Industrial Finishing- Powder Coating or Liquid Painting, Metal Stripping, Surface preparation, Silk Screen Printing and Assembly of metal parts for manufacturing industry.

Associated Finishing Inc

225 West Rock St, Mankato, Minnesota, 56001, United States

Industrial Finishing- Powder Coating, Surface Preparation for manufacturing industry.





CERTIFICATEOF REGISTRATION

APPENDIX

This appendix identifies the locations covered by the management system of:

Associated Finishing Inc

This appendix is linked to the Main Certificate # CERT-0141615 and cannot be shown nor reproduced without it.

Associated Finishing Inc

125 East Commercial Street, Litchfield, Minnesota, 55355, United States

Industrial Finishing- Powder Coating, Surface Preparation for manufacturing industry.

Associated Finishing Inc

1517 South Main St, Salisbury, North Carolina, 28144, United States

Industrial Finishing- Powder Coating, Surface Preparation for manufacturing industry.

